

DITSA GLOBE

We Build Happiness for you



VIDALISTA 80MG
Tadalafil (80mg)

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Vidalista 80 Tablet is used to treat erectile dysfunction (ED) in men and pulmonary arterial hypertension (PAH). It increases blood flow to the penis to help men get an erection. In PAH, it relaxes or widens the blood vessels inside the lungs, which reduces blood pressure in the lungs.

USES OF VIDALISTA 80MG

- Treatment of Erectile dysfunction**
 - Treatment of Pulmonary arterial hypertension (PAH)**
-

We Build Happiness for you

BENEFITS OF VIDALISTA 80MG

Vidalista 80mg Tablet belongs to a group of medicines called PDE5 inhibitors. It works by relaxing the blood vessels in your penis. This allows blood to flow into the penis and produce an erection when sexually aroused. This medicine will only help get an erection if you are sexually stimulated. It is very effective but needs to be taken at least 30 minutes before sexual activity.

SIDE EFFECTS OF VIDALISTA 80MG

- **Headache**
 - **Diarrhoea**
 - **Dyspepsia**
 - **Flushing (sense of warmth in the face, ears, neck and trunk)**
 - **Pain in extremity**
-

HOW TO USE VIDALISTA 80MG

The Vidalista can be only used by men as it increases the blood flow in the body and helps to maintain an erection for a long time. This medicine will surely increase the blood flow in women's bodies but will have no noticeable effects on the body.

HOW VIDALISTA 80MG WORKS

Vidalista 80 Tablet is a phosphodiesterase (PDE-5) inhibitor. It works in erectile dysfunction by increasing blood flow to the penis by relaxing the muscles in penile blood vessels. Vidalista 20 Tablet also relaxes or widens the blood vessels inside the lungs. When the blood vessels relax and widen, it's easier for the heart to pump blood through the lungs, which reduces blood pressure in the lungs.

SAFETY ADVICE

Alcohol

Pregnancy

Breast feeding

Driving

Kidney

Liver



Email: ditsaglobe@gmail.com

web: ditsaglobe.com